uv

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
General Manager
Auditor-Controller

Assistant General Manager/Chief
Engineer

Distribution & Tp Supervisor

Operations/Maintenance
Superintendent

Associate Civil Engineer

Senior Chemist

Associate Civil Engineer
Accounting/Hr Supervisor
Senior Accountant

Water Quality Supervisor

Senior Accountant

Water Conservation Coordinator
Consumer Services Supervisor
Construction/Maintenance Supt
District Secretary

Maintenance Supervisor
Pipeworker

Elect/Mechanic Technician
Water Distribution. & Tp Operator
Chemist Il

Senior Tp Operator

Sr. Elec/Mechanic Tech
Engineering Tech llI

Water Distribution. & Tp Operator
Chemist Il

Pipeline Foreman

Pipeworker

Pipeworker

Other Positions Held Special District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

Department
Administration/Finance
Administration/Finance

Engineering

Operations/Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance

Engineering
Operations/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration/Finance
Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Engineering
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Engineering
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance

Construction/Maintenance

Total Wages

$194,850
$155,023
$154,794

$148,903
$142,299

$131,791
$120,369
$115,730
$113,624
$112,400
$108,925
$108,686
$107,165
$105,981
$104,593
$102,568
$101,031
$100,068
$99,122
$98,615
$97,660
$95,582
$91,479
$90,783
$90,605
$90,566
$89,396
$85,241
$84,349



30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.
56.
57.
58.

Construction/Maintenance
Foreman

Engr Tech IV

Senior Treatment Plant Operator
Auto/Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equip Operator

Field Services Rep

Chemist |

Engr Tech IV

Account/Credit Clerk Il

Heavy Equip Operator
Accounting Clerk |l

Grounds & Building Maintenance

Tech

Cross Connection Control Tech |
Storekeeper/Safety Coordinator
Field Services Rep

Laborer

Technical Assistant Il

Laborer

Engr Services Rep
Cashier/Receptionist

Laborer

Engineering Secretary

Field Services Rep

Laborer

Temporary Water Conservation
Technician

Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer
Temporary Laborer

Temporary Water Conservation
Technician

North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

Construction/Maintenance

Engineering
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Operations/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Administration/Finance

Operations/Maintenance

Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Operations/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance
Engineering
Administration/Finance
Construction/Maintenance

Engineering

Operations/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance
Construction/Maintenance

Engineering

$83,031

$82,493
$78,585
$76,969
$73,258
$69,748
$68,843
$67,466
$63,802
$62,438
$62,224
$60,843

$59,636
$58,958
$58,179
$58,139
$54,856
$52,391
$51,725
$51,036
$49,932
$49,564
$33,288
$27,067
$26,156

$24,282
$20,786
$14,388
$13,651



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Temporary Cons Services Assistant
Temporary Engineering Assistant
O/M Program Assistant
Temporary Field Svc Rep

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Field Services Rep

Temporary Accounting Clerk
Assistant

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

Administration/Finance
Engineering
Operations/Maintenance
Administration/Finance
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Administration/Finance

Administration/Finance

$12,234
$9,387
$9,049
$8,997
$7,890
$6,960
$6,135
$5,945
$4,910
$4,390
$1,200



