	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$194,850
2.	Auditor-Controller		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$155,023
3.	Assistant General Manager/Chief Engineer		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$154,794
4.	Distribution & Tp Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$148,903
5.	Operations/Maintenance Superintendent		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$142,299
6.	Associate Civil Engineer		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$131,791
7.	Senior Chemist		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$120,369
8.	Associate Civil Engineer		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$115,730
9.	Accounting/Hr Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$113,624
10.	Senior Accountant		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$112,400
11.	Water Quality Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$108,925
12.	Senior Accountant		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$108,686
13.	Water Conservation Coordinator		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$107,165
14.	Consumer Services Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$105,981
15.	Construction/Maintenance Supt		North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$104,593
16.	District Secretary		North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$102,568
17.	Maintenance Supervisor		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$101,031
18.	Pipeworker		North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$100,068
19.	Elect/Mechanic Technician		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$99,122
20.	Water Distribution. & Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$98,615
21.	Chemist II		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$97,660
22.	Senior Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$95,582
23.	Sr. Elec/Mechanic Tech		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$91,479
24.	Engineering Tech III		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$90,783
25.	Water Distribution. & Tp Operator		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$90,605
26.	Chemist II		North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$90,566
27.	Pipeline Foreman		North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$89,396
28.	Pipeworker		North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$85,241
29.	Pipeworker		North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$84,349

30.	Construction/Maintenance Foreman	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$83,031
31.	Engr Tech IV	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$82,493
32.	Senior Treatment Plant Operator	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$78,585
33.	Auto/Equipment Mechanic	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$76,969
34.	Heavy Equip Operator	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$73,258
35.	Field Services Rep	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$69,748
36.	Chemist I	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$68,843
37.	Engr Tech IV	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$67,466
38.	Account/Credit Clerk II	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$63,802
39.	Heavy Equip Operator	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$62,438
40.	Accounting Clerk II	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$62,224
41.	Grounds & Building Maintenance Tech	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$60,843
42.	Cross Connection Control Tech I	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$59,636
43.	Storekeeper/Safety Coordinator	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$58,958
44.	Field Services Rep	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$58,179
45.	Laborer	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$58,139
46.	Technical Assistant II	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$54,856
47.	Laborer	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$52,391
48.	Engr Services Rep	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$51,725
49.	Cashier/Receptionist	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$51,036
50.	Laborer	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$49,932
51.	Engineering Secretary	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$49,564
52.	Field Services Rep	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$33,288
53.	Laborer	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$27,067
54.	Temporary Water Conservation Technician	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$26,156
55.	Temporary Laborer	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$24,282
56.	Temporary Laborer	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$20,786
57.	Temporary Laborer	North Marin Water District	Construction/Maintenance	\$14,388
58.	Temporary Water Conservation Technician	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$13,651

59.	Temporary Cons Services Assistant	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$12,234
60.	Temporary Engineering Assistant	North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$9,387
61.	O/M Program Assistant	North Marin Water District	Operations/Maintenance	\$9,049
62.	Temporary Field Svc Rep	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$8,997
63.	Director	North Marin Water District	Board Member	\$7,890
64.	Director	North Marin Water District	Board Member	\$6,960
65.	Director	North Marin Water District	Board Member	\$6,135
66.	Director	North Marin Water District	Board Member	\$5,945
67.	Director	North Marin Water District	Board Member	\$4,910
68.	Field Services Rep	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$4,390
69.	Temporary Accounting Clerk Assistant	North Marin Water District	Administration/Finance	\$1,200